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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Wednesday, 1 March  Meeting with University of Würzburg, on economic and financial 
developments 

ECB 

Thursday, 2 March Meeting with Finance Minister of Baden-Württemberg, Mr Danyal 
Bayaz, on economic and financial developments 

ECB 

 Money Market Contact Group – speech on “Quantitative tightening: 
rationale and market impact” 

ECB 

Friday, 3 March Meeting with Board of Governors of the Federal Reserve System, 
Mr Christopher J. Waller, Governor, on economic and financial 
developments – teleconference 

 

Monday, 6 March Meeting with the Bank of England, Mr Huw Pill, Chief Economist 
and Executive Director for Monetary Analysis and Research, on 
economic and financial developments – teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 7 March Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 8 March Macroprudential Forum Steering Committee ECB 

Sunday, 12 March Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) Basel 

Tuesday, 14 March Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 15 March Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 16 March  Governing Council  ECB 

Friday, 17 March Meeting with former ECB Executive Board member, Mr Otmar 
Issing, on economic and financial developments – teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 21 March Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 22 March Attendance at the ECB and Its Watchers XXIII conference  Frankfurt 

Saturday, 25 March Attendance at the Chicago Booth Conference on the Global 
Economy and Financial Stability 2023 

Miami 
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Sunday, 26 March Chicago Booth Conference – participation in a panel discussion 
and speech on “Inflation in the euro area and the United States – 
causes, persistence, outlook”  

Miami 

Monday, 27 March Meeting with SGH Macro Advisors, on economic and financial 
developments 

New York 

 Meeting with media New York 

 Speech and panel discussion at an event organised by Columbia 
University and SGH Macro Advisors on “Back to normal? Balance 
sheet size and interest rate control”  

New York 

 Meeting with various Columbia University faculty members and 
PhD students, on current research and on economic and financial 
developments 

New York 

Tuesday, 28 March Meeting with Federal Reserve Bank of New York, Mr Nathaniel 
Wuerffel, Head of Domestic Markets, Ms Julie Remache, Deputy 
System Open Market Account (SOMA) Manager and Head of 
Market and Portfolio Analysis, and Ms Anna Nordstrom, Senior 
Vice-President and Head of International Markets, on monetary 
policy in the United States and the euro area 

New York 

 Financial markets roundtable with analysts from BlackRock, 
Bessemer Trust, Element Capital, Morgan Stanley and JP Morgan, 
on economic and financial developments 

New York 

 Meeting with Board of Governors of the Federal Reserve System, 
Mr Christopher J. Waller, Governor, on economic and financial 
developments 

Washington, 
D.C. 

Wednesday, 29 March Meeting with US Department of the Treasury, Mr Jay Shambaugh, 
Under-Secretary for International Affairs, on economic and financial 
developments 

Washington, 
D.C. 

 Meeting with media Washington, 
D.C. 

 39th Annual National Association for Business Economics (NABE) 
Economic Policy Conference "Orienting Policy for a Polarised 
World" – participation in a discussion and speech on “Inflation in 
the euro area and the United States – causes, persistence, 
outlook”  

Washington, 
D.C. 
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